INCLINOMETER CASING
Model 6600 Inclinometer Casing
INTRODUCTION
The Model 6600 Inclinometer
Casing is intended for use with all
commercially available inclinometer
probes to monitor the stability of

Model 6600-1-10: Quick-Lock ABS Inclinometer Casing
Model 6600-1TS: Telescoping Section
ORDeRINg INFORMATION
6600-1-10: Quick-Lock inclinometer
casing, 70 mm (2.75"), 3 m (10') length
6600-1-10B: Quick-Lock inclinometer
casing, 70 mm (2.75"), 3 m (10') length,
with 6600-1B Bottom Cap attached.
6600-1-5: Quick-Lock inclinometer
casing, 70 mm (2.75"), 1.5 m (5') length
6600-1B: Bottom Cap (note: requires
ABS cement, local supply)
6600-1C: Repair Coupler (note: requires
ABS cement, local supply)
6600-1T: Top Cap
6600-1TS: Telescoping Section, 3 m
(10') length × 152 mm (6") range
6600-2: Quick-Lock coupling wire,
3 mm (0.115") Ø, 300 mm (12") length.
One required per coupling.
6600-2A: Casing Anchor. To prevent
bouyant uplift during installation.
6600-2G: Bottom Cap with Grout
Adapter (requires 6600-2G-1 Female
Grout Adapter).
6600-2G-1: Female Grout Adapter
6600-2RT: Reconnect Alignment Tool
6501-5: Inclinometer casing tape kit
6501-6-4: Inclinometer casing
protective housing. 100 mm (4")
galvanized steel pipe with